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Augustine Oluseyi Clement

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Augustine Oluseyi Clement
Postcode SE13 5JX

Date of birth June 1964

Total current 6
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SEYI CLEMENT FOUNDATION

BEST INVESTCO LIMITED

RICHLAND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
AUGUSTINE CLEMENT LIMITED
XL NOMINEES LIMITED

XL NOMINEES LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CALL HR SUPPORT LIMITED
ONCALL HR SUPPORT LIMITED
FIRST COMMUNITY HEALTH & CARE
C.I.C.

MARINA NOMINEES (UK) LIMITED
GUDGOV INITIATIVE

RICHLAND ESTATE LIMITED
ARDENTA HOMECARE LIMITED
GHG SENIOR STAFF (GENERAL
PARTNER) LIMITED

THE PAVILION CLINIC LTD

MELLOW BANK

NETCARE DIAGNOSTICS EAST
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
16199756

15619018

14082530
12277035
06419676

06419676

Number

13358550
13132905
07711859

09217189
09964027
09117691
07586789
SC315833
06061941
04621821

05660191

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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Newly

Newly

910695387

910695387
1st Floor 83 Lewisham High

Street
London
England
British

App. Date
22/01/2025

05/04/2024

03/05/2022
23/10/2019
06/11/2007

06/11/2007

App. Date
26/04/2021
13/01/2021
01/10/2019

18/05/2016
21/01/2016
07/07/2014
31/03/2011
12/07/2007
15/06/2007
09/02/2007

21/12/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date

23/01/2020

15/05/2012
29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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BMI IMAGING CLINIC LIMITED
GHG SHELF CO 13 LIMITED
ABBEY HOSPITALS RUN OFF
LIMITED

GHG SHELF CO 14 LIMITED

GHG SHELF CO 15 LIMITED

HKH CARDIOLOGY LIMITED
NETCARE DIAGNOSTICS LONDON
LIMITED

COSMETIC IHAS LIMITED

GHG SHELF CO 11 LIMITED
MOUNT ALVERNIA PET CT LIMITED
GHG SHELF CO 12 LIMITED
NORTH WEST CANCER CLINIC
LIMITED

SYON CLINIC LIMITED

GHG SUSSEX DIAGNOSTICS
LIMITED

CHAUCER DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED
GARDEN HOSPITAL MRI LIMITED
MERIDEN HOSPITAL ADVANCED
IMAGING CENTRE LTD

AMICUS HEALTHCARE (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

CARE FERTILITY GROUP LIMITED

AMICUS HEALTHCARE LIMITED

FORMER BATH JV LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05706274

05757435

05706208

SC298292

SC298293

05706294

05660183

05706348

05750804

05750788

05750815

05706220

05706302

05706282

05431616

05276997

05607465

SC286983

05423241

05509198

05559155

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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24/10/2006

24/10/2006

24/10/2006

24/10/2006

24/10/2006

24/10/2006

05/10/2006

05/10/2006

05/10/2006

05/10/2006

05/10/2006

05/10/2006

05/10/2006

05/10/2006

28/02/2006

01/12/2005

18/11/2005

07/11/2005

05/10/2005

14/09/2005

09/09/2005

910695387

29/02/2008 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008
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CARE FERTILITY (NORTHAMPTON)
LIMITED

CENTRES FOR ASSISTED
REPRODUCTION LIMITED

3SH LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03083989 Active - Accounts Filed

03328039 Active - Accounts Filed

05072004 Company is dissolved
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910695387

31/08/2005 29/02/2008 Company
Secretary
08/08/2005 29/02/2008 Company
Secretary
25/07/2005 29/02/2008 Company
Secretary



